Position

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Student Employee

Short Term Temporary

Short Term Temporary

Student Employee

Student Employee

Other Positions Held Community College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Department

MCC-Mathematics

MCC-Mathematics

MCC-Mathematics

MCC-Mathematics

MCC-Mathematics

MCC-Mathematics

MCC-Mathematics

MCC-Mathematics

MCC-Mathematics

MCC-Mathematics

Total Wages

$114,653

$107,588

$99,699

$93,150

$92,595

$1,840

$803

$500

$440

$23

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,275

$30,692

$30,041

$29,484

$29,455

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



