Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Faculty		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Mathematics	\$114,653	\$31,275
Faculty		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Mathematics	\$107,588	\$30,692
Faculty		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Mathematics	\$99,699	\$30,041
Faculty		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Mathematics	\$93,150	\$29,484
Faculty		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Mathematics	\$92,595	\$29,455
Student Employee		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Mathematics	\$1,840	\$0
Short Term Temporary		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Mathematics	\$803	\$0
Short Term Temporary		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Mathematics	\$500	\$0
Student Employee		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Mathematics	\$440	\$0
Student Employee		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Mathematics	\$23	\$0